
Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on
March 31, 2025. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

As on March 31, 2025

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage

433,968,874

Nil

541,422,207

12,830,601

349,174,706

1,337,396,388

32.45

Nil

40.48

0.96

26.11

100.00


