SHAREHOLDING COMPOSITION As on March 31, 2025



Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on March 31, 2025. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Name of the Category	Number of Shares	Percentage
Sponsors & Directors	433,968,874	32.45
Government	Nil	Nil
Institutions	541,422,207	40.48
Foreign Investors	12,830,601	0.96
Public	349,174,706	26.11
Total:	1,337,396,388	100.00

